The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
Features
•	 2.5” (6.35 cm) dot metrix
message or time (00:00:00)
display
•	 Scrolling message capability
•	 15 configurable messages
•	 Configurable message

Black Standard Length Pole (for dual faced ceiling or wall mount): SAB-1BD-00S-0
Black Short Length Pole (ceiling only): 	SAB-1BD-01S-0
Ordering Information:
SDLG 3200 Series Wireless Digital Clock 24 VAC/VDC: SDLG-32S-256-4R
SDLG 3200 Series Wireless Digital Clock 110 VAC: SDLG-32S-256-1R
SDLG 3200 Series Wireless Digital Clock 230 VAC: SDLG-32S-256-2R
OR
SDLG 3300 Series Wireless Digital Clock 24 VAC/VDC: SDLG-33S-256-4R
SDLG 3300 Series Wireless Digital Clock 110 VAC: SDLG-33S-256-1R
SDLG 3300 Series Wireless Digital Clock 230 VAC: SDLG-33S-256-2R
SDLG 3200 Digital Wireless Messaging Clock (V1.3)
The Sapling Company, Inc. • 670 Louis Drive Warminster, PA 18974 USA •  P: (+1) 215.322.6063 •  F: (+1) 215.322.8498 • W: www.sapling-inc.com
Surface Mount:
Double Mount: